Neighborhood Watch Order Form

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PREPAID OR ACCOMPANIED BY FEDERAL,
STATE OR LOCAL GOVERNMENT PURCHASE ORDER AND SIGNED.

Signature: Date:

Ship to:
(signs can only be shipped to federal, state, or local law enforcement agen-
cies or departments)

Agency:

Title/Name: Phone:

Street Address (for UPS):

City: State: Zip:

Send Invoice/Order Contact Info:
Phone (REQUIRED):
Name:
Mailing Address:
City: State: Zip:

Payment Methods:
Check (payable to NSA, in U.S. dollars)
Check #

Charge to:
[ American Express [dMastercard [ Visa [d Discover
Card Number:
Expiration Date:
Name on Card:
Signature:

Questions/Order Processing (2 page order form)

National Neighborhood Watch Program
National Sheriffs’ Association
1450 Duke Street
Alexandria, Virginia 22314-3490
NW @sheriffs.org
800-424-STAR (7827)/703-838-5349 (Fax)

Purchase orders are excepted. If mailed include check or money order!



No.

2A
4B

5A
5B
5C
5D

9A
9B
9C
10A

10B

10C

10D

10E
10F
10G

10H

10J

13
15

16A
17A
20

21

Quantity

Neighborhood Watch Products

Item
Crime Prevention Patch

100 Fingerprint Cards

100 small NW Window Clings (2 x 2.5”)

100 NW Decals (5” x 6”)

10 NW Decals (10” x 127)

50 NW Window Clings (5" x 6”)

100 Community Watch Decals (5” x 6”)

50 Blue Eye Window Decals (57 x 6”)

100 Operation 1D decals (5” x 6”)

NW Member Pins

Travel Mug

NW Member Patches (3" circular)

Metal Road Sign (18” x 24”) Grade 1

Design (circleone): I I 1III

Wording (circle one): Neighborhood Block Crime Community Business
Agency Name:
Metal Road Sign (18 x 24”") Grade 2

Design (circleone): I I 1III

Wording (circle one): Neighborhood Block Crime Community Business
Agency Name:
Metal Road Sign (12” x 18”) Grade 1

Design (circle one): I 1I III

Wording (circle one): Neighborhood Block Crime Community Business
Agency Name:
Metal Road Sign (12” x 18”) Grade 2

Design (circleone): I I 1III

Wording (circle one): Neighborhood Block Crime Community Business
Agency Name:
Sign Face Reflective Sheeting (187 x 24”)

Sign Face Reflective Sheeting (12" x 18”)

Metal Fence or Barn Sign (8 x 10”) Grade 2

Design (circle one): Neighborhood w/Boris or Community w/Blue Eye
Metal Yard Sign w/bracket (6” x12”)

Design (circle one): Neighborhood w/Boris or Community w/Blue Eye
Agency Name:
Metal Yard Sign w/out bracket (6” x12”)

Design (circle one): Neighborhood w/Boris or Community w/Blue Eye
Agency Name:

Sample Kit

100 Bumper Stickers

25 Business Watch Window Decals (5” x 6”)

Magnetic Car Sign—Patrol

USAonwatch Polo shirt

UMale: M L XL XXL U Female: S M L XL XXL

Triad Polo shirt

dMale: M L XL XXL O Female: M L XL XXL
Reminder: Please add shipping cost to total. Total $

Price
2.00

12.00
20.00
20.00
8.00
18.00
25.00
27.00
20.00
4.00
7.00
4.00
30.00

25.00

18.00

16.00

10.00
8.00
8.00

18.00

14.00

2.00
20.00

12.00
20.00
28.00

25.00



Signs Specifications

Please read the following before ordering your signs

Road sign designs: Yard sign designs™:
| 11 0 S NEIGHBORHOOD
WARNING WARNING WARNING I 4 WATCH
E (YOUR) COUNTY SHERIFF's OFFICE
NEIGHBORHOOD Wi’CH BUSINESS WAT:H CVOV'\EAXI:ENSAVTX:\::LEH COMMUNlTY
TO REPORT SUSPICIOUS WAT H
ACTIVITY OR PERSONS II C
T | (YOUR) POLICE DEPARTMENT
(YOUR) POLICE DEPARTMENT
*Double sided. Comes
L. Boris The Burglar™ 1. Boris The Burglar™ III. Blue and white with or without bracket.
logo with full wording  logo with abbreviated  eye design

wording

* Please indicate your choice of design on the order form.

* Also, indicate your choice of wording on the order form.
Signs may read Neighborhood Watch, Block Watch, Crime Watch, Community Watch, or Busi-
ness Watch.

¢ All signs are custom-made and ready to post at entrances to town, neighborhood, etc.
Signs are made with top quality, engineer grade, 3M “Scotchlite”™ reflective sheeting, perma-
nently laminated onto a durable .080 (grade 1) or .063 (grade 2) anodized aluminum backing.

¢ To mount onto standard U channel posts, 38" holes are drilled at center, top and bottom.
* Signs meet DOT specifications for reflectivity and longevity.

* The 3M “Scotchlite”™ pre-cut reflective sheeting (10E and 10F) is available for lamina-
tion onto your own metal backing as well.

» Signs take approximately 8 weeks.

Shipping & Handling

Merchandise Total Shipping Rate Number of Signs Shipping Rate

$0 - $100 $10.00 1-4 $10.00
$101 - $500 $15.00 5-10 $14.00
$501 + $20.00 11-14 $18.00
15-20 $22.00
HI and AK - 50-100 signs $100, beyond that  21-25 $28.00
$1 per sign 26-35 $34.00
Virginia residents add 5% sales tax Over 35 - add $7.00 per 5 signs

(Example: 45 signs - shipping $34+$14=5$48)



