Neighborhood Watch Order Form

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PREPAID OR ACCOMPANIED BY FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL GOVERNMENT PURCHASE ORDER AND SIGNED.

Signature:	Date:	
0		

Ship to:

(signs can only be shipped to federal, state	, or local law	enforcement agen-
cies or departments)		
Agency:		
Title/Name:		
Street Address (for UPS):		
City:		
-		_
Send Invoice/Order Contact Info:		
Phone (REQUIRED):		
Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
-		-

Payment Methods:

Check (payable to NS	A, in U.S. dollar	rs)		
\$	_ Check #			4
Charge to:				STIONAL SHERIFS
American Express	Mastercard	🖵 Visa	Discover	
Card Number:				
Expiration Date:				ASSOCIATION
Name on Card:				
Signature:				

Questions/Order Processing (2 page order form)

National Neighborhood Watch Program National Sheriffs' Association 1450 Duke Street Alexandria, Virginia 22314-3490 NW@sheriffs.org 800-424-STAR (7827)/703-838-5349 (Fax)

Purchase orders are excepted. If mailed include check or money order!

Neighborhood Watch Products

No.	Quantity	Item Crime Prevention Patch	Price 2.00	
2A		100 Fingerprint Cards	12.00	
4B		100 small NW Window Clings (2" x 2.5")	20.00	
5		100 NW Decals (5" x 6")	20.00	
5A		10 NW Decals (10" x 12")	8.00	
5B		50 NW Window Clings (5" x 6")	18.00	
5C		100 Community Watch Decals (5" x 6")	25.00	
5D		50 Blue Eye Window Decals (5" x 6")	27.00	
6		100 Operation ID decals (5" x 6")	20.00	
9A		NW Member Pins	4.00	
9B		Travel Mug	7.00	
9C		NW Member Patches (3" circular)	4.00	
10A		Metal Road Sign (18" x 24") Grade 1	30.00	
		Design (circle one): I II III		
		Wording (circle one): Neighborhood Block Crime Community Business		
		Agency Name:		
10B		Metal Road Sign (18" x 24") Grade 2	25.00	
		Design (circle one): I II III		
		Wording (circle one): Neighborhood Block Crime Community Business		
10C		Agency Name: Metal Road Sign (12" x 18") Grade 1	18.00	
100		Design (circle one): I II III	18.00	
		Wording (circle one): Neighborhood Block Crime Community Business		
		Agency Name:		
10D		Metal Road Sign (12" x 18") Grade 2	16.00	
		Design (circle one): I II III		
		Wording (circle one): Neighborhood Block Crime Community Business		
		Agency Name:		
10E		Sign Face Reflective Sheeting (18" x 24")	10.00	
10F		Sign Face Reflective Sheeting (12" x 18")8.		
10G		Metal Fence or Barn Sign (8" x 10") Grade 2 8.00		
4077		Design (circle one): Neighborhood w/Boris or Community w/Blue Eye	10.00	
10H		Metal Yard Sign w/bracket (6" x12")	18.00	
		Design (circle one): Neighborhood w/Boris or Community w/Blue Eye Agency Name:		
10J		Metal Yard Sign w/out bracket (6" x12")	14.00	
105		Design (circle one): Neighborhood w/Boris or Community w/Blue Eye	14.00	
		Agency Name:		
13		Sample Kit	2.00	
15		100 Bumper Stickers	20.00	
16A		25 Business Watch Window Decals (5" x 6")	12.00	
17A		Magnetic Car Sign—Patrol	20.00	
20		USAonwatch Polo shirt	28.00	
		□ Male: M L XL XXL □ Female: S M L XL XXL		
21		Triad Polo shirt	25.00	
		□ Male: M L XL XXL □ Female: M L XL XXL		
		Reminder: Please add shipping cost to total. Total \$		

Signs Specifications

Please read the following before ordering your signs

Road sign designs:

Yard sign designs*:



I. Boris The Burglar™ logo with full wording



II. Boris The Burglar™ logo with abbreviated wording



eye design



- Please indicate your choice of design on the order form.
- Also, indicate your choice of wording on the order form. Signs may read Neighborhood Watch, Block Watch, Crime Watch, Community Watch, or Business Watch.
- All signs are custom-made and ready to post at entrances to town, neighborhood, etc. Signs are made with top quality, engineer grade, 3M "Scotchlite"TM reflective sheeting, permanently laminated onto a durable .080 (grade 1) or .063 (grade 2) anodized aluminum backing.
- To mount onto standard U channel posts, 3/8" holes are drilled at center, top and bottom.
- Signs meet DOT specifications for reflectivity and longevity.
- The 3M "Scotchlite"™ pre-cut reflective sheeting (10E and 10F) is available for lamination onto your own metal backing as well.
- Signs take approximately 8 weeks.

Shipping & Handling

Merchandise Total	Shipping Rate	Number of Signs	Shipping Rate
\$0 - \$100	\$10.00	1-4	\$10.00
\$101 - \$500	\$15.00	5-10	\$14.00
\$501 +	\$20.00	11-14	\$18.00
		15-20	\$22.00
HI and AK – 50-100 signs	\$100, beyond that	21-25	\$28.00
\$1 per sign	•	26-35	\$34.00

Virginia residents add 5% sales tax

Over 35 - add \$7.00 per 5 signs (Example: 45 signs - shipping \$34+\$14=\$48)